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PUCK  Flush Mount
FM-4514-35 / FM-4516-35

FEATURES
• Optically effi  cient acrylic diff user
• Secondary lens to spread light evenly
• Twist & Lock installation with no visible hardware
• Rated Life: 59,000 hours
• Color temp: 3500K
• CRI: 90

ORDER NUMBER

Model Diameter Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

FM-4514-35
FM-4516-35

14”
16”

20W
27W 120-277V 1500

2300
1464
2152 BN Brushed Nickel

Example: FM-4516-35-BN

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Super effi  cient performance from a curvaceous LED luminaire 
featuring an optically effi  cient acrylic diff user to deliver ample 
lighting with brushed nickel plated metal frame. LED arrays 
provide uniform illumination without the shadows commonly 
found in conventional fl ush mounts. Full range dimming with 
either TRIAC or ELV dimmers. Use as wall or ceiling mount.

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: TRIAC/ELV

Finish: Brushed Nickel

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, CEC Title 24 Compliant
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